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Interscale 19" Rack Mount Chassis, Non-

Perforated

Power Utilities

Flexible 19" Chassis with integrated EMC protection. Based
on the nVent SCHROFF Interscale platform and developed
in accordance with IEC 60297-3-109.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

CARACTERISTICI

Modular desktop case consisting of 4 assembled parts
Developed according to IEC 60297-3-109 (under progress at IEC)
Integrated EMC protection

Ingress protection up to IP 30

Color RAL 7016

Modified or customized cases avaiilable upon request

SPECIFICATII
Table 1/2
Numar de Package
Rack Height Depth g Usable Width Mounting Complies With
catalog Quantity



14821-105

TuU

14821-107

TU

14821-305

3U

14821-205

2U

14821-207

2U

14821-307

3U

Numar de catalog

14821-105

14821-107

14821-305

14821-205

14821-207

14821-307

AVERTIZARE

221.45 mm
3710.35 mm
221.45 mm
221.45 mm
310.35 mm
370.35 mm

EMC Shielding

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Table 2/2

Product Family

Interscale

Interscale

Interscale

Interscale

Interscale

Interscale

443.7 mm Rack
443.7 mm Rack
443.7 mm Rack
443.7 mm Rack
443.7 mm Rack
443.7 mm Rack
Product Type

Small Form Factor
Case

Small Form Factor
Case

Small Form Factor
Case

Small Form Factor
Case

Small Form Factor
Case

Small Form Factor
Case

Type

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

IEC 60297-3-

100, IEC 60297-

3-109

Produsele nVent trebuie instalate si utilizate numai asa cum este indicat in fisele de instructiuni si materialele de formare ale

nVent. Fisele de instructiuni sunt disponibile pe www.nvent.com si de la reprezentantul dvs. de servicii clienti nVent. O

instalare incorecta, o utilizare abuziva, o aplicare gresita sau orice alta lipsa de respectare completa a instructiunilor si

avertismentelor nVent poate duce la defectarea produsului, la deteriorarea proprietatii, la raniri corporale grave si moarte

si/sau poate anula garantia dvs.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-305
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-307
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-107
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-305
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-205
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-207
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ro-ro/power-utilities/products/enc14821-307
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
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